Morning Dew Pre School
Activities Calendar of the year (2024 — 2025)

Pre-primary Section

Date Day Events
April 2024 | D
1-4-2024 | Monday | Kids welcome day celebration
20 -4 -2024 . Saturday Summer season /Orange day celebration / Fruit chat pan
22-4-2024 ' Monday Earth day Activity -
27 -4-2024 Saturday Show and tell activity -
May 2024 )
4-5-2024 Saturday Pool party
9-5-2024 Thursday Mother’s day celebration
July 2024
3-7-2024 Wednesday Guru poornima ( Sholk and poem recitation)
6-7-2024 Saturday Van mahotsav /Green day celebration / park visit
27-7-2024 Saturday Songs , poem, bhajan,Sholk ,drama and story telling
activity
August 2024
3-8-2024 Saturday Orange day celebration
7-8-2024 Wednesday Teej celebration
15-8-2024 Thursday Independence day ( Freedom fighters/ dress competition)
17-8-202 Saturday Raksha bandhan celebration
24-8-2024 Saturday Krishna janmashtmi celebration
31- 8-2024 Saturday Picnic in the garden
September 2024
[ 5-9-2024 Thursday Teacher’s day celebration
' 14-9-2024 Saturday Hindi Divas (Hindi reading / Writing competition
1 21-9-2024 Saturday Show and tell (Air, water, land transport activity)
' October 2024
' 1-10 2024 Tuesday Gandhi jayanti (Swachh Bharat abhiyan activity )
' 3-10-2024 Thursday Dandiya celebration
26-10-2024 Saturday Dewali celebration ( Diya making competition)
' November 2024
14 -11-2024 Thursday Teacher’s day (Children's carnival)
16 -11 -2024 Saturday Winter season and blue day celebration
| 18-112024 Monday Outdoor ( sports game championship -
23 -11-2024 Saturday Community helpers show and tell activiy
130-11-2024 Saturday Animal party ]
' December 2024 -
' 21-12 -2024 Saturday Hello seen party i -
24- 12-2024 | Tuesday Red day and christmas carniwal ]
_January 2025 —— —
' 4-1-2025 Saturday Hindi ,English, handwriting, Drawing and Reading
1 | competition
| 13-1-2025 _MQ“_"EL_,,,,-‘LS)DF' celebration and Kite decoration competition |
18-1-2025 Saturday | Dance and singing, drama and story telling , Poem ]




recitation activity

26 -1-2025 Sunday Republic day celebration and nationél;s}/‘rﬁl’)‘iiisrdcfiﬁty ]
February 2025 |
1-2-2025 Saturday Vasant Panchami celebration

14-2-2025 Friday Grand parents day celebration

15-2-2025 Saturday Traffic rules activity
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